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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

BSC 146521452 LSE4L MOHAMMED ABRAR BASHA 7299693786 muhammed.abrar1996@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146522390 LSE4L ASHISH MAURYA 9585209628 rnmauryaup@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527754 LSE4L M NIRMALKUMAR 8870247250 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527779 LSE4L V BOOPATHI 9787861803 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146534054 LSE4L RAVISHANKAR JOSHI 9003298393 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146535941 LSE4L NAIK RAGHAVENDRA 9176659569 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151193439 LSE4L MURUGESAN P 8056035579 elinternational137@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151195432 LSE4L NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 9381880415 meena2namo@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151195765 LSE4L N BHARTHANA 8870208395 bharthana1989@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151195772 LSE4L S SATHYA 9176261970 vasanthastudio60@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 156652617 LSE4L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 159816150 LSE4L SOORYA V K 9566966396 sooryavk73@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 168084709 LSE4L AKANKSHA ESMEETA 8015113590 akkisb.2409@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 171847314 LSE4L KALAIVANI L 9791152762 andprem@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 173789683 LSE4L JANYASHREE S 9007264640 harisripad@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175797930 LSE4L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175797955 LSE4L ARCHANA G MANIKERE 9940160850 archana.manikere@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175800490 LSE4L SUNDAR ABIRAMI 8903785380 sabirami101@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175801367 LSE4L AJIT KUMAR 8667582923 ajitk0426@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175804197 LSE4L GAYATHRI R 9789878462 r.balajibala91@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCES
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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 175807028 LSE4L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 176765819 LSE4L SUBHALAXMI SAHU 8498068124 kris_donkaz@hotmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 180809633 LSE4L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 180810050 LSE4L ANBU PRICILLA G 8220101175 anniejesseela@gmail.com 22-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527754 LSE8L M NIRMALKUMAR 8870247250 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 146527779 LSE8L V BOOPATHI 9787861803 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 151195432 LSE8L NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 9381880415 meena2namo@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 156652617 LSE8L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 156652932 LSE8L KAUSHAL KUMAR VERMA 9500069544 kaushalkumar@businessoctane.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 168084709 LSE8L AKANKSHA ESMEETA 8015113590 akkisb.2409@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175797930 LSE8L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175797955 LSE8L ARCHANA G MANIKERE 9940160850 archana.manikere@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175800490 LSE8L SUNDAR ABIRAMI 8903785380 sabirami101@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175801367 LSE8L AJIT KUMAR 8667582923 ajitk0426@gmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 176765819 LSE8L SUBHALAXMI SAHU 8498068124 kris_donkaz@hotmail.com 22-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175797930 LSE11L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175797955 LSE11L ARCHANA G MANIKERE 9940160850 archana.manikere@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175800490 LSE11L SUNDAR ABIRAMI 8903785380 sabirami101@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175801367 LSE11L AJIT KUMAR 8667582923 ajitk0426@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 176765819 LSE11L SUBHALAXMI SAHU 8498068124 kris_donkaz@hotmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 177005019 LSE11L N RIYA NANDAN 9531939167 mincy1193@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 168084709 LSE14L AKANKSHA ESMEETA 8015113590 akkisb.2409@gmail.com 22-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
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IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCES

BSC 146522390 BPHL103 ASHISH MAURYA 9585209628 rnmauryaup@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527754 BPHL103 M NIRMALKUMAR 8870247250 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527779 BPHL103 V BOOPATHI 9787861803 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146534900 BPHL103 ANIL SHEKHAWAT 8438353907 shekhawat12143@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151193439 BPHL103 MURUGESAN P 8056035579 elinternational137@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 151195772 BPHL103 S SATHYA 9176261970 vasanthastudio60@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 156652617 BPHL103 MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 159569154 BPHL103 NILKANTHA GUPTA 8807335200 smartznil@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 159816150 BPHL103 SOORYA V K 9566966396 sooryavk73@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 160344075 BPHL103 SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 163081090 BPHL103 KURSHEETH S 9042120670 kursheeth93@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 165895460 BPHL103 MANI  P 9444346986 PMANI4U@GMAIL.COM 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 168757462 BPHL103 VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175799063 BPHL103 ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175801381 BPHL103 ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 175804220 BPHL103 HARIHARSUDEN.V 9500518000 civam_nerve@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 180805690 BPHL103 HARIHARAN R 8428867173 rhariharandsd27@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 180808362 BPHL103 ARCHANA B 8870043235 abarchana06@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 180809626 BPHL103 MARSHAL BURIULI 9945293624 buriulibng@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

PHYSICS
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IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 180810043 BPHL103 VISHNU.V.R 9444349084 vishnuvr786@gmail.com 23-03-2021 10:00 am to 11:00 am

BSC 146527754 PHE8L M NIRMALKUMAR 8870247250 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 146527779 PHE8L V BOOPATHI 9787861803 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 151193439 PHE8L MURUGESAN P 8056035579 elinternational137@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 156652617 PHE8L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 156652932 PHE8L KAUSHAL KUMAR VERMA 9500069544 kaushalkumar@businessoctane.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 159569154 PHE8L NILKANTHA GUPTA 8807335200 smartznil@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 159816150 PHE8L SOORYA V K 9566966396 sooryavk73@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 160344075 PHE8L SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 163081090 PHE8L KURSHEETH S 9042120670 kursheeth93@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 168084709 PHE8L AKANKSHA ESMEETA 8015113590 akkisb.2409@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175799063 PHE8L ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175801381 PHE8L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 175804220 PHE8L HARIHARSUDEN.V 9500518000 civam_nerve@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 178280597 PHE8L MANOJ  P M 8489112762 manoparthasarathi@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 180805690 PHE8L HARIHARAN R 8428867173 rhariharandsd27@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 180806075 PHE8L DESH DEEPAK VERMA 9677515364 deshbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 180808362 PHE8L ARCHANA B 8870043235 abarchana06@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 180809626 PHE8L MARSHAL BURIULI 9945293624 buriulibng@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 180810043 PHE8L VISHNU.V.R 9444349084 vishnuvr786@gmail.com 23-03-2021 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

BSC 151193439 PHE12L MURUGESAN P 8056035579 elinternational137@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 151195432 PHE12L NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 9381880415 meena2namo@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 156652617 PHE12L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 159569154 PHE12L NILKANTHA GUPTA 8807335200 smartznil@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 159815919 PHE12L RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY 7549087702 rahuldubey1144@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 159816150 PHE12L SOORYA V K 9566966396 sooryavk73@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 160344075 PHE12L SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 163081090 PHE12L KURSHEETH S 9042120670 kursheeth93@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 170672339 PHE12L RAMEES HASNA K A 8129589949 rameeshasna@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175799063 PHE12L ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175801381 PHE12L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175804220 PHE12L HARIHARSUDEN.V 9500518000 civam_nerve@yahoo.co.in 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180805690 PHE12L HARIHARAN R 8428867173 rhariharandsd27@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180806075 PHE12L DESH DEEPAK VERMA 9677515364 deshbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180806409 PHE12L MANDUTI GOUTHAM KRISHNA REDDY 9490470880 chuntyreddy@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180807131 PHE12L JAYALAKSHMI M 9789035563 lydia.jaya@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180808362 PHE12L ARCHANA B 8870043235 abarchana06@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180808394 PHE12L SUNIL KUMAR 9894978290 sunilbarc@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180809619 PHE12L ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 7418370928 ashi22einstein@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180809626 PHE12L MARSHAL BURIULI 9945293624 buriulibng@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180810043 PHE12L VISHNU.V.R 9444349084 vishnuvr786@gmail.com 23-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCES

BSC 146522390 CHE3L ASHISH MAURYA 9585209628 rnmauryaup@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 146534885 CHE3L PALANI B 9444002496 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 146536065 CHE3L HEMANT SINGH 9159275909 hemantsingh572@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 159569154 CHE3L NILKANTHA GUPTA 8807335200 smartznil@yahoo.co.in 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 168757462 CHE3L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 175797930 CHE3L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 175799063 CHE3L ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 175801367 CHE3L AJIT KUMAR 8667582923 ajitk0426@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 175801381 CHE3L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 175807028 CHE3L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 176765819 CHE3L SUBHALAXMI SAHU 8498068124 kris_donkaz@hotmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 178269276 CHE3L JAGADEESWARI P 8277724052 jagadeeshwaripalanivel@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 178280597 CHE3L MANOJ  P M 8489112762 manoparthasarathi@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:00 am to 10:30 am

BSC 163081090 CHE7L KURSHEETH S 9042120670 kursheeth93@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 168757462 CHE7L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 175797930 CHE7L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 175797955 CHE7L ARCHANA G MANIKERE 9940160850 archana.manikere@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 175799063 CHE7L ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 175801381 CHE7L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

BSC 180809633 CHE7L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 24-03-2021 10:45 am to 11:15 pm

CHEMISTRY
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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 146534885 CHE8L PALANI B 9444002496 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 146536065 CHE8L HEMANT SINGH 9159275909 hemantsingh572@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 163081090 CHE8L KURSHEETH S 9042120670 kursheeth93@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 168757462 CHE8L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 175797930 CHE8L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 175797955 CHE8L ARCHANA G MANIKERE 9940160850 archana.manikere@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 175799063 CHE8L ASHISH TRIPATHI 7502429369 ashish4992@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 175801381 CHE8L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 175807028 CHE8L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 180809633 CHE8L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 24-03-2021 11:30 pm to 12:00 noon

BSC 145039623 CHE11L PRAMOD KUMAR 9474220714 PKPAYAL222@GMAIL.COM 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 146528043 CHE11L D M MALLESH 8508708814 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 146534885 CHE11L PALANI B 9444002496 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 156652617 CHE11L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 156652932 CHE11L KAUSHAL KUMAR VERMA 9500069544 kaushalkumar@businessoctane.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 159569154 CHE11L NILKANTHA GUPTA 8807335200 smartznil@yahoo.co.in 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 159815919 CHE11L RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY 7549087702 rahuldubey1144@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 160344075 CHE11L SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 168757462 CHE11L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175801381 CHE11L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175807028 CHE11L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 175807067 CHE11L VEERABATHIRAN G 9629714163 veerabathiran746@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
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PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME MOBILE EMAIL DATE TIME

IGNOU RC CHENNAI
TERM END BSC - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2020  - ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES LIST WITH DATE & TIME SCHEDULE (Revised)

VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 177005019 CHE11L N RIYA NANDAN 9531939167 mincy1193@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 178269276 CHE11L JAGADEESWARI P 8277724052 jagadeeshwaripalanivel@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 178280597 CHE11L MANOJ  P M 8489112762 manoparthasarathi@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180806075 CHE11L DESH DEEPAK VERMA 9677515364 deshbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180808362 CHE11L ARCHANA B 8870043235 abarchana06@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 180809633 CHE11L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 24-03-2021 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm

BSC 145039623 CHE12L PRAMOD KUMAR 9474220714 PKPAYAL222@GMAIL.COM 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 151195772 CHE12L S SATHYA 9176261970 vasanthastudio60@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 156652617 CHE12L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 156652932 CHE12L KAUSHAL KUMAR VERMA 9500069544 kaushalkumar@businessoctane.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 159815919 CHE12L RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY 7549087702 rahuldubey1144@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 160344075 CHE12L SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 168757462 CHE12L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 171840810 CHE12L YASOTHA E 8939851214 E.S.YASOTHA@GMAIL.COM 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 171847314 CHE12L KALAIVANI L 9791152762 andprem@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 175801381 CHE12L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 175802004 CHE12L IDU KHAN 9444309262 khanidubarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 175807028 CHE12L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 175807067 CHE12L VEERABATHIRAN G 9629714163 veerabathiran746@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180805690 CHE12L HARIHARAN R 8428867173 rhariharandsd27@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180806075 CHE12L DESH DEEPAK VERMA 9677515364 deshbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180807131 CHE12L JAYALAKSHMI M 9789035563 lydia.jaya@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm
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VENUE: GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

LIFE SCIENCESBSC 180808362 CHE12L ARCHANA B 8870043235 abarchana06@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180809633 CHE12L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180810043 CHE12L VISHNU.V.R 9444349084 vishnuvr786@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 180810050 CHE12L ANBU PRICILLA G 8220101175 anniejesseela@gmail.com 24-03-2021 2:30 pm to 3:30 pm

BSC 151195772 AEC1L S SATHYA 9176261970 vasanthastudio60@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 156652617 AEC1L MOUMITA BOXI 9445958101 moumitaboxi624@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 159569050 AEC1L AMIT KUMAR SAINI 9751788406 aks4jan96@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 160344075 AEC1L SURYA V 9445980841 suryaphyass@yahoo.co.in 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 168757462 AEC1L VENKATESWARAN SRINIVASAN 9450346561 venky@iitkalumni.org 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 170087107 AEC1L HARIHARAN 7502785862 hatrixhari@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BCOM 170088764 AEC1L WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER 7401597439 sirwillchris@icloud.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 175797930 AEC1L ARUL PRASANTH E 8122273235 arulprashanth91@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 175801381 AEC1L ROHTASH SINGH 9444245196 rsrajputbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 175802004 AEC1L IDU KHAN 9444309262 khanidubarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BA 175806216 AEC1L DHAARINI @ PARVATHI B 8220727232 dharuparu2000@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 175807028 AEC1L ABHISHEK KUMAR 8824812346 abhi2k014@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 175807067 AEC1L VEERABATHIRAN G 9629714163 veerabathiran746@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 176765819 AEC1L SUBHALAXMI SAHU 8498068124 kris_donkaz@hotmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 180806075 AEC1L DESH DEEPAK VERMA 9677515364 deshbarc@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 180807131 AEC1L JAYALAKSHMI M 9789035563 lydia.jaya@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 180809633 AEC1L A AYYANPERUMAL 9940381071 ayyan1965@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm

BSC 180810050 AEC1L ANBU PRICILLA G 8220101175 anniejesseela@gmail.com 24-03-2021 3:45 pm to 4:15 pm


